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BJA FY 09 Capital Case Litigation Initiative

Arizona Criminal Justice Commission

Georgia Criminal Justice Coordinating Council

Kentucky Justice and Public Safety Cabinet

Louisiana Public Defender Board

Ohio Office of Criminal Justice Services

Oklahoma Indigent Defense

Pennsylvania Commission on Crime and Delinquency

South Carolina Commission on Prosecution Coordination

AZ

GA

KY

LA

OH

OK

PA

SC

 $208,792.00

 $250,000.00

 $210,000.00

 $250,000.00

 $210,000.00

 $249,641.00

 $250,000.00

 $200,000.00

Legal Name State Award Amount

 $1,828,433.00Total:

Fiscal Year 2009

Non-Recovery Act Awards 


